
(4) Data supplied from HIV Surveillance for cases reported through 2016
(3) Prevalent HIV is the cumulative number of HIV Infection cases that were living at the end of the year
(2) Deaths is the year the person died.  Deaths in the most recent year are preliminary
(1) Diagnosed HIV is the year the person was originally diagnosed with HIV Infection

Connecticut Department of Public Health HIV Surveillance Program
Trend in HIV Infection Cases by Year of Diagnosis, Death, and Prevalence, Connecticut, 1981-2015

Year

Diagnosed
HIV
(1)

Deaths

(2)

Prevalent
HIV
(3)

1981-2001 15,018 6,905 8,113

2002 824 336 8,601

2003 696 323 8,974

2004 667 339 9,302

2005 474 303 9,473

2006 484 281 9,676

2007 454 279 9,851

2008 365 258 9,958

2009 355 252 10,061

2010 402 226 10,237

2011 351 215 10,373

2012 291 199 10,465

2013 326 181 10,610

2014 290 198 10,702

2015 277 161 10,818

TOTALS 21,274 10,456


